Provider Name

BUCKEYE FOREST AT PORTSMOUTH LLC
COMMUNITY CARE CENTER

EAST OHIO HOSPITAL

EDGEWOOD MANOR OF WELLSTON, LLC
FISHER TITUS MEDICAL CENTER
FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE OF DUBLIN HEALTH CENTER
FULTON MANOR NURSING & REHAB
Hamilton Healthcare Associates

HCF OF FINDLAY, INC.

IRONTON OPCO., INC.

MENNONITE MEMORIAL HOME

MOUNT NOTRE DAME HEALTH CENTER
PROGRESSIVE ROLLING HILLS LLC

SENIOR & REHAB CARE AT METROHEALTH, LLC
SHELBY CO BD OF COMMISSIONERS
TRINITY HOSPITAL HOLDING COMPANY
VINEYARDS AT CONCORD

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA CARE FACILITIES
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA CARE FACILITIES
WESLEYAN VILLAGE

WILLIAMS CO HILLSIDE CNTRY LVNG
WILLOW BROOK CHRISTIAN SERVICES

Service City
PORTSMOUTH
ALLIANCE

MARTINS FERRY

WELLSTON
NORWALK
DUBLIN
WAUSEON
Cincinnati
FINDLAY
IRONTON
BLUFFTON
CINCINNATI
BRUNSWICK
CLEVELAND
SIDNEY
STEUBENVILLE
FRANKFORT
FREMONT
TIFFIN
ELYRIA
BRYAN
DELAWARE
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320,670.60
150,483.05
11,981.82
267,636.90
104,688.37
21,627.59
152,702.42
223,040.94
468,041.99
679,469.46
92,917.84
231,636.66
234,495.51
371,427.67
285,852.13
5,762.32
91,229.54
241,944.64
423,640.07
319,688.86
311,343.26
23,840.64



