Provider Name	Service City	Funding Amount	
BUCKEYE FOREST AT PORTSMOUTH LLC	PORTSMOUTH	\$	320,670.60
COMMUNITY CARE CENTER	ALLIANCE	\$	150,483.05
EAST OHIO HOSPITAL	MARTINS FERRY	\$	11,981.82
EDGEWOOD MANOR OF WELLSTON, LLC	WELLSTON	\$	267,636.90
FISHER TITUS MEDICAL CENTER	NORWALK	\$	104,688.37
FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE OF DUBLIN HEALTH CENTER	DUBLIN	\$	21,627.59
FULTON MANOR NURSING & REHAB	WAUSEON	\$	152,702.42
Hamilton Healthcare Associates	Cincinnati	\$	223,040.94
HCF OF FINDLAY, INC.	FINDLAY	\$	468,041.99
IRONTON OPCO., INC.	IRONTON	\$	679,469.46
MENNONITE MEMORIAL HOME	BLUFFTON	\$	92,917.84
MOUNT NOTRE DAME HEALTH CENTER	CINCINNATI	\$	231,636.66
PROGRESSIVE ROLLING HILLS LLC	BRUNSWICK	\$	234,495.51
SENIOR & REHAB CARE AT METROHEALTH, LLC	CLEVELAND	\$	371,427.67
SHELBY CO BD OF COMMISSIONERS	SIDNEY	\$	285,852.13
TRINITY HOSPITAL HOLDING COMPANY	STEUBENVILLE	\$	5,762.32
VINEYARDS AT CONCORD	FRANKFORT	\$	91,229.54
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA CARE FACILITIES	FREMONT	\$	241,944.64
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA CARE FACILITIES	TIFFIN	\$	423,640.07
WESLEYAN VILLAGE	ELYRIA	\$	319,688.86
WILLIAMS CO HILLSIDE CNTRY LVNG	BRYAN	\$	311,343.26
WILLOW BROOK CHRISTIAN SERVICES	DELAWARE	\$	23,840.64